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Rank

Score

NOC
code

Team / Name

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

DED

17.800

ITA

Ciurlanti Arianna
Ferragina Sarah
Pancotto Francesca
Lisi Elena

Pallotti Gaia

8.050

8.200

1.550

0.00

17.400

HUN

Akosheguyi Déra
Jordan Dorka
Szabé Babett
Keszei Kata

Sal Kinga

7.950

7.900

1.550

0.00

16.950

CZE

Drapéakova Sabina
Vykoukalova Simona
Kosejkova Markéta
Brozové Katefina

Rotheové Anita

Sport Aerobic Liberec

7.700

7.750

1.500

0.00

16.750

RUS

Porkulevich Antonina
Usova Taisiya
Shershneva Elizaveta
Usoltseva Elizaveta

Terekhova Varvara

7.850

7.700

1.200

0.00

16.400

UKR

Yelfimov Oleksandr
Sheveiko Yana
Starodud Tetyana
Hasanova Kamila

Ovsyannikova Alina

7.650

7.700

1.050

0.00

16.200

HUN

Hajdu Szilvia
Kovécs Aliz
Nagy Liza
Szigeti Livia
Téth Laura

7.550

7.600

1.050

0.00

15.900

HUN

Grespik Anna
Kocsis Gerda
Nagy Dorka
Németh Zséfia

Szarvas Réza

7.650

7.550

0.700

0.00
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Rank Score code Team / Name EXE ART DIFF DED
Bezborodko Mariia
Zarianova Mariia
8 15.350 RUS  Smirnova Kristina 7.400 7.200 0.750 0.00
Trunova Daria
Glebova Angelina
Paulikova Katerina
Bui Ann
9 14.900 CZE Stejskalova Anna Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.050 7.100 0.750 0.00
Vykoukalové Sabina
Wollmannova Eliska
Turdkova Veronika
Orinakova Terézia
10 14.850 SVK Molnarova Diana Slavia PU PreSov 7.150 7.000 0.700 0.00
Stupakova Laura
Palova Tamina
Kiss Borbala
Kiss Kinga
11 14.700 HUN Lukécs Adel 6.950 7.250 0.500 0.00
Beretczky Vivien
Omolnar Nelli
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